1° Categoria stagione 2016/2017
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Valgobbiazanano
Saiano

Lograto

Urago Mella

Sp. Club Brescia
Valtrompia
Lodrino

Bovezzo
Cellatica
Gussago

Nuova Valsabbia
Navecortine
Bagnolese
Aurora Travagliato
Verolavecchia

S. Zeno Naviglio

P.ti
72
69
55
52
52
45
44
44
43
33
32
30
29
27
25
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11
15
16
16
15
15
17
25

Gf
68
50
54
54
52
38
45
46
59
30
36
35
38
23
32
12

Gs
17
15
35
30
36
36
32
45
58
37
50
55
48
52
61
65



